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FE_FIE_0001.1

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 BIRO, Alexander KAC AUT 39 19.11.2001
2 BÖHM, Johannes FCV AUT 03.03.1977
3 BRUCKMÜLLER, Fabian FUL AUT 26 10.01.2001
4 BÜKI, Bela FUK AUT 45 17.03.1992
5 DEVRIES, Jaakob STLF AUT 61 08.04.1988
6 DOBIASCH, Martin WAT AUT 37 18.07.1989
7 FUCHS, Julian FTSJ AUT 29.03.2002
8 GÖTZINGER, Johannes BALM AUT 54 22.09.1993
9 GUSTENAU, Gustav HSVW AUT 32 01.06.1997
10 HAIDER, Günther WAT AUT 59 14.02.1967
11 HARTMANN, Florian FUL AUT 11 19.01.1993
12 HATTINGER, Jakob FUL AUT 4 19.12.1999
13 HAUSWIRTH, Peter WAT AUT 25 24.07.1984
14 HIRNER, Wolfgang AFCS AUT 8 29.05.1967
15 HOFER, Nikolaus FUL AUT 6 13.06.1985
16 HORT, Ondrej ASC AUT 07.04.1986
17 JANDL, Jacopo ASC AUT 51 18.03.1993
18 KAIN, Martin AFCS AUT 45 11.04.1999
19 KNECHTL, David GFU AUT 31.07.2002
20 KNECHTL, Lukas GFU AUT 12 24.02.1997
21 KNOLL, Anton FCV AUT 04.11.1984
22 KORLATH, Alexander OOEL AUT 2 30.10.1993
23 KOSPACH, Christoph ASC AUT 54 30.03.1977
24 KRAHER, Martin OOEL AUT 5 06.01.1998
25 KRONSCHLÄGER, Thomas ASC AUT 07.08.1989
26 KÜHNEL, Sven ASC AUT 32 07.07.1987
27 LACH, Lukas UWK AUT 26 27.12.1999
28 LANGER, Mario AFCS AUT 14 30.10.1995
29 LAUSCH, Christian ASC AUT 22.03.1988
30 LEHNER, Beat WFK AUT 17 07.10.1988
31 LEITGEB, Bernhard OOEL AUT 06.05.1985
32 LINSBERGER, Michael SUW9 AUT 26.01.1991
33 MAHRINGER, Josef FUL AUT 1 02.07.1997
34 MATHÉ, Jörg FCV AUT 14 16.04.1982
35 MAYER, Wilfried WAT AUT 45 15.05.1977
36 MONTINI, Matteo STLF AUT 15.09.1978
37 MOSER, Clemens WAT AUT 31.01.1991
38 MÜLLER, Luis FTSJ AUT 10 14.09.1998
39 NEMES, Albert ASC AUT 70 30.05.1981
40 PISTRICH, Klaus WFA AUT 85 17.02.1965
41 PUCHACHER, Felix KAC AUT 13 11.11.1999
42 PUCHACHER, Lukas KAC AUT 17 06.06.1996
43 RATH, Maximilian KAC AUT 30.10.1995
44 RENTENBERGER, Albin FCV AUT 51 22.12.1983
45 ROSSKOPF, Fabian AFCS AUT 85 09.07.1996
46 SCHMID, Florian FUL AUT 3 19.07.1985
47 SCHOBER, Maximilian FUL AUT 7 30.10.1994
48 SCHUHFRIED, Othmar FKWN AUT 45 08.12.1965
49 SCHUHMANN, Jan GFU AUT 05.07.2001
50 SPANNAGEL, Peter FUK AUT 14.04.1999
51 SPANNLANG, Reinhold ASC AUT 30 11.05.1972
52 SPECKMAYER, Johannes -Peter AFCS AUT 15.04.1963
53 SZASZ, Peter WFK AUT 35 05.04.1983
54 TERSCINAR, Peter KAC AUT 14 26.10.1985
55 THEWANGER, Emil OOEL AUT 9 23.02.1999
56 TÖGL, Lennart GFU AUT 32 02.02.1996
57 TRIMMEL, Johannes ASC AUT 70 15.01.1975
58 VALENTE, Vincent KAC AUT 16.06.2001
59 WENUSCH, Michael WAT AUT 59 23.02.1962
60 WIELANDNER, Peter Oliver AFCS AUT 61 15.08.1974



10 pools of 6
57 (95,00% of 60) competitors promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 64 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 MAHRINGER, Josef FUL AUT 1
2 KORLATH, Alexander OOEL AUT 2
3 SCHMID, Florian FUL AUT 3
4 HATTINGER, Jakob FUL AUT 4
5 KRAHER, Martin OOEL AUT 5
6 HOFER, Nikolaus FUL AUT 6
7 SCHOBER, Maximilian FUL AUT 7
8 HIRNER, Wolfgang AFCS AUT 8
9 THEWANGER, Emil OOEL AUT 9
10 MÜLLER, Luis FTSJ AUT 10
11 HARTMANN, Florian FUL AUT 11
12 KNECHTL, Lukas GFU AUT 12
13 PUCHACHER, Felix KAC AUT 13
14 TERSCINAR, Peter KAC AUT 14
15 MATHÉ, Jörg FCV AUT 14
16 LANGER, Mario AFCS AUT 14
17 PUCHACHER, Lukas KAC AUT 17
18 LEHNER, Beat WFK AUT 17
19 HAUSWIRTH, Peter WAT AUT 25
20 LACH, Lukas UWK AUT 26
21 BRUCKMÜLLER, Fabian FUL AUT 26
22 SPANNLANG, Reinhold ASC AUT 30
23 KÜHNEL, Sven ASC AUT 32
24 TÖGL, Lennart GFU AUT 32
25 GUSTENAU, Gustav HSVW AUT 32
26 SZASZ, Peter WFK AUT 35
27 DOBIASCH, Martin WAT AUT 37
28 BIRO, Alexander KAC AUT 39
29 MAYER, Wilfried WAT AUT 45
30 BÜKI, Bela FUK AUT 45
31 KAIN, Martin AFCS AUT 45
32 SCHUHFRIED, Othmar FKWN AUT 45
33 RENTENBERGER, Albin FCV AUT 51
34 JANDL, Jacopo ASC AUT 51
35 GÖTZINGER, Johannes BALM AUT 54
36 KOSPACH, Christoph ASC AUT 54
37 WENUSCH, Michael WAT AUT 59
38 HAIDER, Günther WAT AUT 59
39 WIELANDNER, Peter Oliver AFCS AUT 61
40 DEVRIES, Jaakob STLF AUT 61
41 TRIMMEL, Johannes ASC AUT 70
42 NEMES, Albert ASC AUT 70
43 ROSSKOPF, Fabian AFCS AUT 85
44 PISTRICH, Klaus WFA AUT 85
45 HORT, Ondrej ASC AUT
46 KNECHTL, David GFU AUT
47 LAUSCH, Christian ASC AUT
48 LINSBERGER, Michael SUW9 AUT
49 KNOLL, Anton FCV AUT
50 KRONSCHLÄGER, Thomas ASC AUT
51 VALENTE, Vincent KAC AUT
52 LEITGEB, Bernhard OOEL AUT
53 SCHUHMANN, Jan GFU AUT
54 FUCHS, Julian FTSJ AUT
55 MOSER, Clemens WAT AUT
56 RATH, Maximilian KAC AUT
57 SPANNAGEL, Peter FUK AUT
58 SPECKMAYER, Johannes -Peter AFCS AUT
59 BÖHM, Johannes FCV AUT
60 MONTINI, Matteo STLF AUT
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FE_FIE_0007

Strip 2

14:30

Referee(s):

POP, Nicolae (FTSJ / AUT)

DEVRIES, Jaakob STLF / AUT

SPANNLANG, Reinhold ASC / AUT

ROSSKOPF, Fabian AFCS / AUT

BÖHM, Johannes FCV / AUT

MAHRINGER, Josef FUL / AUT

LACH, Lukas UWK / AUT

Strip 3

14:30

Referee(s):

TANZMEISTER, Thomas (ASC / AUT)

MONTINI, Matteo STLF / AUT

TRIMMEL, Johannes ASC / AUT

WIELANDNER, Peter Oliver AFCS / AUT

HAUSWIRTH, Peter WAT / AUT

KORLATH, Alexander OOEL / AUT

BRUCKMÜLLER, Fabian FUL / AUT

Strip 4

14:30

Referee(s):

KOGLER, Manfred (OOEL / AUT)

LEHNER, Beat WFK / AUT

HAIDER, Günther WAT / AUT

KÜHNEL, Sven ASC / AUT

PISTRICH, Klaus WFA / AUT

SCHMID, Florian FUL / AUT

SPECKMAYER, Johannes -Peter AFCS / AUT



Strip 5

14:30

Referee(s):

LEITNER, Tobias (AFCS / AUT)

TÖGL, Lennart GFU / AUT

SPANNAGEL, Peter FUK / AUT

HATTINGER, Jakob FUL / AUT

PUCHACHER, Lukas KAC / AUT

NEMES, Albert ASC / AUT

WENUSCH, Michael WAT / AUT

Strip 6

14:30

Referee(s):

NINI, Lorenzo (BALM / AUT)

KNECHTL, David GFU / AUT

RATH, Maximilian KAC / AUT

KOSPACH, Christoph ASC / AUT

GUSTENAU, Gustav HSVW / AUT

LANGER, Mario AFCS / AUT

KRAHER, Martin OOEL / AUT

Strip 7

14:30

Referee(s):

MANOLACHE, Christina (AUT)

MOSER, Clemens WAT / AUT

SZASZ, Peter WFK / AUT

HOFER, Nikolaus FUL / AUT

GÖTZINGER, Johannes BALM / AUT

MATHÉ, Jörg FCV / AUT

HORT, Ondrej ASC / AUT

Strip 8

14:30

Referee(s):

LACH, Werner (UWK / AUT)

SCHUHMANN, Jan GFU / AUT

TERSCINAR, Peter KAC / AUT

DOBIASCH, Martin WAT / AUT

LINSBERGER, Michael SUW9 / AUT

SCHOBER, Maximilian FUL / AUT

JANDL, Jacopo ASC / AUT



Strip 9

14:30

Referee(s):

WARGALLA, Joachim (GFU / AUT)

HIRNER, Wolfgang AFCS / AUT

LEITGEB, Bernhard OOEL / AUT

LAUSCH, Christian ASC / AUT

PUCHACHER, Felix KAC / AUT

BIRO, Alexander KAC / AUT

RENTENBERGER, Albin FCV / AUT

Strip 10

14:30

Referee(s):

RICHTER, Anatole (WAT / AUT)

FUCHS, Julian FTSJ / AUT

KNOLL, Anton FCV / AUT

KNECHTL, Lukas GFU / AUT

SCHUHFRIED, Othmar FKWN / AUT

THEWANGER, Emil OOEL / AUT

MAYER, Wilfried WAT / AUT

Strip 11

14:30

Referee(s):

PENNINGER, Philipp (FCW / AUT)

KRONSCHLÄGER, Thomas ASC / AUT

BÜKI, Bela FUK / AUT

KAIN, Martin AFCS / AUT

MÜLLER, Luis FTSJ / AUT

VALENTE, Vincent KAC / AUT

HARTMANN, Florian FUL / AUT
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Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 PUCHACHER, Lukas KAC AUT 5 1,00 25 4 +21 Advanced
2 MAHRINGER, Josef FUL AUT 5 1,00 25 5 +20 Advanced
3 BIRO, Alexander KAC AUT 5 1,00 23 6 +17 Advanced
4 KORLATH, Alexander OOEL AUT 5 1,00 25 9 +16 Advanced
5 DOBIASCH, Martin WAT AUT 5 1,00 23 8 +15 Advanced
6 MATHÉ, Jörg FCV AUT 5 1,00 24 12 +12 Advanced
7 KNECHTL, Lukas GFU AUT 5 1,00 25 16 +9 Advanced
8 KAIN, Martin AFCS AUT 5 1,00 25 19 +6 Advanced
9 MONTINI, Matteo STLF AUT 4 0,80 24 11 +13 Advanced
10 SZASZ, Peter WFK AUT 4 0,80 23 10 +13 Advanced
11 SCHMID, Florian FUL AUT 4 0,80 24 13 +11 Advanced
12 RENTENBERGER, Albin FCV AUT 4 0,80 22 12 +10 Advanced
13 KRAHER, Martin OOEL AUT 4 0,80 24 15 +9 Advanced
14 KNOLL, Anton FCV AUT 4 0,80 23 17 +6 Advanced
15 BÖHM, Johannes FCV AUT 4 0,80 22 16 +6 Advanced
16 LEHNER, Beat WFK AUT 4 0,80 23 19 +4 Advanced
17 GUSTENAU, Gustav HSVW AUT 4 0,80 21 19 +2 Advanced
18 BÜKI, Bela FUK AUT 3 0,60 23 14 +9 Advanced
19 HATTINGER, Jakob FUL AUT 3 0,60 21 12 +9 Advanced
20 LANGER, Mario AFCS AUT 3 0,60 23 15 +8 Advanced
21 HARTMANN, Florian FUL AUT 3 0,60 21 16 +5 Advanced
22 HAUSWIRTH, Peter WAT AUT 3 0,60 20 15 +5 Advanced
23 KÜHNEL, Sven ASC AUT 3 0,60 19 14 +5 Advanced
24 SCHOBER, Maximilian FUL AUT 3 0,60 19 15 +4 Advanced
25 THEWANGER, Emil OOEL AUT 3 0,60 21 18 +3 Advanced
26 MÜLLER, Luis FTSJ AUT 3 0,60 22 21 +1 Advanced
27 TERSCINAR, Peter KAC AUT 3 0,60 20 19 +1 Advanced
28 KNECHTL, David GFU AUT 3 0,60 18 18 0 Advanced
29 TÖGL, Lennart GFU AUT 3 0,60 16 18 -2 Advanced
30 SPECKMAYER, Johannes -Peter AFCS AUT 3 0,60 18 21 -3 Advanced
31 LEITGEB, Bernhard OOEL AUT 2 0,40 19 14 +5 Advanced
32 SCHUHFRIED, Othmar FKWN AUT 2 0,40 19 18 +1 Advanced
33 LACH, Lukas UWK AUT 2 0,40 16 17 -1 Advanced
34 HOFER, Nikolaus FUL AUT 2 0,40 17 19 -2 Advanced
35 DEVRIES, Jaakob STLF AUT 2 0,40 15 17 -2 Advanced
36 SCHUHMANN, Jan GFU AUT 2 0,40 17 20 -3 Advanced
37 HORT, Ondrej ASC AUT 2 0,40 16 19 -3 Advanced
38 PUCHACHER, Felix KAC AUT 2 0,40 17 21 -4 Advanced
39 WENUSCH, Michael WAT AUT 2 0,40 16 23 -7 Advanced
40 HIRNER, Wolfgang AFCS AUT 2 0,40 13 20 -7 Advanced
41 BRUCKMÜLLER, Fabian FUL AUT 2 0,40 15 23 -8 Advanced
42 NEMES, Albert ASC AUT 2 0,40 13 21 -8 Advanced
43 HAIDER, Günther WAT AUT 1 0,20 16 22 -6 Advanced
44 KOSPACH, Christoph ASC AUT 1 0,20 15 22 -7 Advanced
45 LINSBERGER, Michael SUW9 AUT 1 0,20 12 20 -8 Advanced
46 KRONSCHLÄGER, Thomas ASC AUT 1 0,20 15 24 -9 Advanced
47T JANDL, Jacopo ASC AUT 1 0,20 14 23 -9 Advanced
47T MAYER, Wilfried WAT AUT 1 0,20 14 23 -9 Advanced
49 MOSER, Clemens WAT AUT 1 0,20 13 22 -9 Advanced
50 ROSSKOPF, Fabian AFCS AUT 1 0,20 12 23 -11 Advanced
51 GÖTZINGER, Johannes BALM AUT 1 0,20 11 22 -11 Advanced
52T TRIMMEL, Johannes ASC AUT 1 0,20 11 23 -12 Advanced
52T SPANNLANG, Reinhold ASC AUT 1 0,20 11 23 -12 Advanced
54 FUCHS, Julian FTSJ AUT 0 0,00 15 25 -10 Advanced
55 PISTRICH, Klaus WFA AUT 0 0,00 14 25 -11 Advanced
56T RATH, Maximilian KAC AUT 0 0,00 13 25 -12 Advanced
56T VALENTE, Vincent KAC AUT 0 0,00 13 25 -12 Advanced
58 SPANNAGEL, Peter FUK AUT 0 0,00 12 25 -13 Eliminated
59 WIELANDNER, Peter Oliver AFCS AUT 0 0,00 11 25 -14 Eliminated
60 LAUSCH, Christian ASC AUT 0 0,00 4 25 -21 Eliminated



Semi-Finals

Ref: NINI, Lorenzo (AUT)

1

Ref: SRNA, Jan (CZE)

2

Table of 8

Ref: NINI, Lorenzo (AUT)

1

Ref: LEITNER, Tobias (AUT)

2

Ref: SRNA, Jan (CZE)

3

Ref: TERSCINAR, Peter (AUT)

4

Table of 16

Ref: KUNFALVY, Peter (AUT)

1

Ref: LACH, Werner (AUT)

2

Ref: SRNA, Jan (CZE)

3

Ref: MANOLACHE, Christina (AUT)

4

Ref: KOGLER, Manfred (AUT)

5

Ref: TERSCINAR, Peter (AUT)

6

Ref: WARGALLA, Joachim (AUT)

7

Ref: LEITNER, Tobias (AUT)

8

Table of 32

1

Ref: MANOLACHE, Christina (AUT)

2

Ref: PENNINGER, Philipp (AUT)

3

Ref: WARGALLA, Joachim (AUT)

4

Ref: LEITNER, Tobias (AUT)

5

Ref: NINI, Lorenzo (AUT)

6

Ref: POP, Nicolae (AUT)

7

Ref: MANOLACHE, Christina (AUT)

8

9

Ref: PENNINGER, Philipp (AUT)

10

Ref: WARGALLA, Joachim (AUT)

11

Ref: LEITNER, Tobias (AUT)

12

Ref: NINI, Lorenzo (AUT)

13

Ref: POP, Nicolae (AUT)

14

Ref: MANOLACHE, Christina (AUT)

15

16

Table of 64

KAC / AUT

UWK / AUT

FKWN / AUT

HSVW / AUT

ASC / AUT

WAT / AUT

WFK / AUT

STLF / AUT

KAC / AUT

FUL / AUT

FUL / AUT

OOEL / AUT

AFCS / AUT

KAC / AUT

AFCS / AUT

WAT / AUT

ASC / AUT

GFU / AUT

FUL / AUT

ASC / AUT

ASC / AUT

FCV / AUT

OOEL / AUT

ASC / AUT

SUW9 / AUT

AFCS / AUT

GFU / AUT

GFU / AUT

OOEL / AUT



Semi-Finals

Ref: LEITNER, Tobias (AUT)

3

Ref: TERSCINAR, Peter (AUT)

4

Table of 8

Ref: NINI, Lorenzo (AUT)

5

Ref: LEITNER, Tobias (AUT)

6

Ref: SRNA, Jan (CZE)

7

Ref: TERSCINAR, Peter (AUT)

8

Table of 16

Ref: KUNFALVY, Peter (AUT)

9

Ref: LACH, Werner (AUT)

10

Ref: SRNA, Jan (CZE)

11

Ref: MANOLACHE, Christina (AUT)

12

Ref: KOGLER, Manfred (AUT)

13

Ref: TERSCINAR, Peter (AUT)

14

Ref: WARGALLA, Joachim (AUT)

15

Ref: LEITNER, Tobias (AUT)

16

Table of 32

17

Ref: PENNINGER, Philipp (AUT)

18

Ref: WARGALLA, Joachim (AUT)

19

Ref: LEITNER, Tobias (AUT)

20

Ref: NINI, Lorenzo (AUT)

21

Ref: POP, Nicolae (AUT)

22

Ref: MANOLACHE, Christina (AUT)

23

24

25

Ref: PENNINGER, Philipp (AUT)

26

Ref: WARGALLA, Joachim (AUT)

27

Ref: LEITNER, Tobias (AUT)

28

Ref: NINI, Lorenzo (AUT)

29

Ref: POP, Nicolae (AUT)

30

Ref: MANOLACHE, Christina (AUT)

31

32

Table of 64

KAC / AUT

STLF / AUT

(30) SPECKMAYER, Johannes -Peter

AFCS / AUT

FUL / AUT

(46) KRONSCHLÄGER, Thomas
ASC / AUT

BALM / AUT

FCV / AUT

FUL / AUT

FTSJ / AUT

WAT / AUT

WAT / AUT

KAC / AUT

KAC / AUT

FCV / AUT

GFU / AUT

WAT / AUT

FTSJ / AUT

ASC / AUT

ASC / AUT

WFA / AUT

WFK / AUT

FCV / AUT

AFCS / AUT

WAT / AUT

FUK / AUT

OOEL / AUT

FUL / AUT

FUL / AUT



Ref: ALY, Sharif (EGY)
Assist: VOGEL, Bodo (GER)
Assist: SRNA, Jan (CZE)

1

Finals

Ref: NINI, Lorenzo (AUT)

1

Ref: SRNA, Jan (CZE)

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: NINI, Lorenzo (AUT)

1

Ref: SRNA, Jan (CZE)

2

Ref: LEITNER, Tobias (AUT)

3

Ref: TERSCINAR, Peter (AUT)

4

Table of 8

KAC / AUT

STLF / AUT

FUL / AUT

OOEL / AUT

FCV / AUT

WAT / AUT

GFU / AUT

FUL / AUT
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Place Name Country Birthdate
1 KORLATH, Alexander AUT 30.10.1993
2 HAUSWIRTH, Peter AUT 24.07.1984
3T MAHRINGER, Josef AUT 02.07.1997
3T MONTINI, Matteo AUT 15.09.1978
5 PUCHACHER, Lukas AUT 06.06.1996
6 KNECHTL, Lukas AUT 24.02.1997
7 KNOLL, Anton AUT 04.11.1984
8 HARTMANN, Florian AUT 19.01.1993
9 BIRO, Alexander AUT 19.11.2001
10 SZASZ, Peter AUT 05.04.1983
11 KRAHER, Martin AUT 06.01.1998
12 GUSTENAU, Gustav AUT 01.06.1997
13 THEWANGER, Emil AUT 23.02.1999
14 KNECHTL, David AUT 31.07.2002
15 PUCHACHER, Felix AUT 11.11.1999
16 MAYER, Wilfried AUT 15.05.1977
17 DOBIASCH, Martin AUT 18.07.1989
18 MATHÉ, Jörg AUT 16.04.1982
19 KAIN, Martin AUT 11.04.1999
20 SCHMID, Florian AUT 19.07.1985
21 RENTENBERGER, Albin AUT 22.12.1983
22 BÖHM, Johannes AUT 03.03.1977
23 LEHNER, Beat AUT 07.10.1988
24 HATTINGER, Jakob AUT 19.12.1999
25 LANGER, Mario AUT 30.10.1995
26 SCHOBER, Maximilian AUT 30.10.1994
27 MÜLLER, Luis AUT 14.09.1998
28 LACH, Lukas AUT 27.12.1999
29 HOFER, Nikolaus AUT 13.06.1985
30 DEVRIES, Jaakob AUT 08.04.1988
31 SCHUHMANN, Jan AUT 05.07.2001
32 NEMES, Albert AUT 30.05.1981
33 BÜKI, Bela AUT 17.03.1992
34 KÜHNEL, Sven AUT 07.07.1987
35 TERSCINAR, Peter AUT 26.10.1985
36 TÖGL, Lennart AUT 02.02.1996
37 SPECKMAYER, Johannes -Peter AUT 15.04.1963
38 LEITGEB, Bernhard AUT 06.05.1985
39 SCHUHFRIED, Othmar AUT 08.12.1965
40 HORT, Ondrej AUT 07.04.1986
41 WENUSCH, Michael AUT 23.02.1962
42 HIRNER, Wolfgang AUT 29.05.1967
43 BRUCKMÜLLER, Fabian AUT 10.01.2001
44 HAIDER, Günther AUT 14.02.1967
45 KOSPACH, Christoph AUT 30.03.1977
46 LINSBERGER, Michael AUT 26.01.1991
47 KRONSCHLÄGER, Thomas AUT 07.08.1989
48 JANDL, Jacopo AUT 18.03.1993
49 MOSER, Clemens AUT 31.01.1991
50 ROSSKOPF, Fabian AUT 09.07.1996
51 GÖTZINGER, Johannes AUT 22.09.1993
52T TRIMMEL, Johannes AUT 15.01.1975
52T SPANNLANG, Reinhold AUT 11.05.1972
54 FUCHS, Julian AUT 29.03.2002
55 PISTRICH, Klaus AUT 17.02.1965
56T RATH, Maximilian AUT 30.10.1995
56T VALENTE, Vincent AUT 16.06.2001
58 SPANNAGEL, Peter AUT 14.04.1999
59 WIELANDNER, Peter Oliver AUT 15.08.1974
60 LAUSCH, Christian AUT 22.03.1988
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Name Country OF Rating Member # Pool Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
ALY, Sharif EGY B Ref: 1
KOGLER, Manfred AUT Ref: 1 Ref: 2
KUNFALVY, Peter AUT Ref: 2
LACH, Werner AUT Ref: 1 Ref: 2
LEITNER, Tobias AUT 19890217001 Ref: 1 Ref: 4 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
MANOLACHE, Christina AUT Ref: 1 Ref: 5 Ref: 2
NINI, Lorenzo AUT Ref: 1 Ref: 4 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
PENNINGER, Philipp AUT 19930204001 Ref: 1 Ref: 4
POP, Nicolae AUT Ref: 1 Ref: 4
RICHTER, Anatole AUT Ref: 1
SRNA, Jan CZE Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Assist: 1
TANZMEISTER, Thomas AUT 19811018001 Ref: 1
TERSCINAR, Peter AUT 19851026001 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
VOGEL, Bodo GER B Assist: 1
WARGALLA, Joachim AUT Ref: 1 Ref: 4 Ref: 2


